
SUMMARY

Shot Put Girls - Qualification

Lille (FRA)

6 - 10 July 2011World Youth Championships

With qualifying standard of 14.00 (Q) or at least the 12 best performers (q) advance to the Final

DATEVENUEAGERESULT NAME

19.08 Ilke WYLUDDA (GER) Karl-Marx-Stadt  9 Aug 86World Youth Best Perf. 17

17.08 Valerie ADAMS (NZL) Debrecen 13 Jul 01Championships Record 17

16.45 Tianqian GUO (CHN) Jinan  3 Jun 11World Youth Leading 16

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTCOUNTRY GROUP PLACERANK

Tianqian GUO  1 JUN 951098 CHN 14.681 QA1

Sophie MCKINNA 31 AUG 941238 GBR 14.271 QB2

Katinka URBANIAK 30 MAY 941265 GER 14.242 QA3

Sositina HAKEAI  1 MAR 941433 NZL 14.232 QB4

PBMina LEE 25 OCT 951374 KOR 14.223 QA5

Torie OWERS  3 JUN 941598 USA 14.134 QA6

Fanny ROOS  2 JAN 951540 SWE 13.943 qB7

Monia CANTARELLA  3 JUL 941311 ITA 13.824 qB8

Izabela DA SILVA  2 AUG 951061 BRA 13.455 qA9

PBLezaan JORDAAN 17 OCT 951482 RSA 13.395 qB10

Filoi AOKUSO 26 DEC 951013 AUS 13.286 qA11

Evgeniya MANUSHKINA 18 JAN 941607 UZB 13.267 qA12

Tatsiana VOLSKAYA 21 MAR 941055 BLR 13.226B13

Chamaya TURNER 28 FEB 951600 USA 13.207B14

SBTong LI 12 JUN 951100 CHN 13.128A15

PBCamilla Leonardsen RØNNINGEN1427 NOR 13.109A16

Cecile MEYER  7 JUN 941484 RSA 12.9410A17

Fadya Saad EL KASABY 24 MAR 941154 EGY 12.888B18

Belén TOIMIL  5 MAY 941178 ESP 12.8711A19

Milena DRAGULJEVIC 28 NOV 941521 SRB 12.839B20

Kristina JURIGOVÁ  3 MAY 941138 CZE 12.8112A21

Rose Sarhon PIERRE-LOUIS  7 SEP 941226 FRA 12.6913A22

Kayla GALLAGHER 23 MAR 941076 CAN 12.5014A23

Elefthería TERZÁKI  8 MAR 951277 GRE 12.4210B24

Kätlin PIIRIMÄE  8 NOV 951185 EST 12.3911B25

Lisette LIIVRAND 30 JUL 951182 EST 12.1012B26

Anna GYENES 28 APR 941288 HUN 11.8813B27

Claudia MARTINON  7 JUN 941224 FRA 11.8015A28

SBMerewarihi VAKA 30 MAR 951435 NZL 11.7414B29

Emina KONJIC 24 SEP 951051 BIH 11.6016A30

Sarah MOSS 27 JUN 941081 CAN 11.5115B31

Rahma BOUSLAMA 19 FEB 941554 TUN 11.4817A32

Olga KHIZHNYAKOVA 27 FEB 941357 KAZ 10.6916B33

SBJolyn IRO  8 JUL 941113 COK 10.2917B34

Yulduzay KISHIKOVA 25 MAY 951547 TKM 9.1418B35
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RESULTS

Shot Put Girls - Final

Lille (FRA)

6 - 10 July 2011World Youth Championships

06 JUL 2011 - 18:10

DATEVENUEAGERESULT NAME

19.08 Ilke WYLUDDA (GER) Karl-Marx-Stadt  9 Aug 86World Youth Best Perf. 17

17.08 Valerie ADAMS (NZL) Debrecen 13 Jul 01Championships Record 17

16.45 Tianqian GUO (CHN) Jinan  3 Jun 11World Youth Leading 16

START TIME TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY18:09 19°C 56%

HUMIDITYTEMPERATUREEND TIME 19:21 21°C 46%

5PLACE BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTCOUNTRY ORDER 1 2 3 4 6

Tianqian GUO  1 JUN 951098 CHN 15.241 4 X 15.07 15.24 15.06 X X

Sophie MCKINNA 31 AUG 941238 GBR 14.902 12 13.16 14.79 14.74 14.90 14.71 14.39

Katinka URBANIAK 30 MAY 941265 GER 14.713 2 14.32 14.17 14.69 14.54 14.71 14.67

PBMina LEE 25 OCT 951374 KOR 14.654 9 14.65 X 14.16 X 14.15 14.10

Torie OWERS  3 JUN 941598 USA 14.445 5 X 14.44 14.40 X 13.58 X

Monia CANTARELLA  3 JUL 941311 ITA 14.016 11 12.87 13.86 12.96 13.45 13.22 14.01

Sositina HAKEAI  1 MAR 941433 NZL 13.737 8 13.65 13.73 X X 13.64 13.35

Filoi AOKUSO 26 DEC 951013 AUS 13.688 10 13.27 13.49 13.68 13.14 13.11 X

PBLezaan JORDAAN 17 OCT 951482 RSA 13.639 6 13.63 13.37 13.32

Fanny ROOS  2 JAN 951540 SWE 13.5410 3 13.54 X X

Izabela DA SILVA  2 AUG 951061 BRA 13.3611 7 X 12.94 13.36

Evgeniya MANUSHKINA 18 JAN 941607 UZB 12.8512 1 12.52 12.85 12.65

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

19.08 Ilke WYLUDDA (GER) Karl-Marx-Stadt  9 Aug 86

18.84 Simone MICHEL (GDR) Potsdam 10 Aug 77

18.70 Yingpan LIU (CHN) Hefei 26 Sep 04

18.63 Yawen WANG (CHN) Tianjin  8 Aug 90

18.58 Heike ROHRMANN (GDR) Berlin 10 Jul 86

18.37 Ines WITTICH (GER) Berlin  4 Jul 86

18.20 Astrid KUMBERNUSS (GER) Leipzig 30 Jul 87

18.12 Corrie DE BRUIN (NED) Hengelo 20 Jun 93

18.05 Ying ZHANG (CHN) Guangzhou 19 Nov 01

18.00 Silvia MADETZKY (GER) Halle 30 Jun 79

SEASON TOP LIST

16.45 Tianqian GUO (CHN) Jinan  3 Jun 11

15.75 Fanny ROOS (SWE) Växjö 12 Jun 11

15.71 Sophie MCKINNA (GBR) King's Lynn 15 May 11

15.58 Emel DERELI (TUR) Adana 14 May 11

15.45 Yuting SUN (CHN) Chengdu 29 Mar 11

15.41 Torie OWERS (USA) Marietta, GA 15 May 11

15.15 Katinka URBANIAK (GER) Schapbach 11 Jun 11

14.92 Jiaqi XU (CHN) Jiaxing 21 May 11

14.83 Monia CANTARELLA (ITA) Cosenza 11 Jun 11

14.65 Mina LEE (KOR) Lille  6 Jul 11
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SUMMARY

Hammer Throw (5kg) Boys - Qualification

Lille (FRA)

6 - 10 July 2011World Youth Championships

With qualifying standard of 70.00 (Q) or at least the 12 best performers (q) advance to the Final

DATEVENUEAGERESULT NAME

83.92 Bence PÁSZTOR (HUN) Veszprém 11 Jun 11World Youth Best Perf. 16

81.89 Sándor PÁLHEGYI (HUN) Marrakech 15 Jul 05Championships Record 17

83.92 Bence PÁSZTOR (HUN) Veszprém 11 Jun 11World Youth Leading 16

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTCOUNTRY GROUP PLACERANK

Bence PÁSZTOR  5 FEB 95415 HUN 79.361 QB1

Özkan BALTACI 13 FEB 94799 TUR 76.321 QA2

SBEslam Ahmed IBRAHIM 23 JUL 94280 EGY 72.762 QB3

Marco BORTOLATO 11 FEB 94453 ITA 71.492 QA4

PBTolgahan YAVUZ 10 AUG 95805 TUR 71.213 QB5

PBAnders ERIKSSON 22 MAR 94766 SWE 70.324 QB6

Diego DEL REAL  6 MAR 94586 MEX 70.293 QA7

Serhiy REHEDA  6 FEB 94819 UKR 70.104 QA8

Mihaíl ANASTASÁKIS  3 DEC 94386 GRE 70.025 QA9

Rudy WINKLER  6 DEC 94842 USA 69.095 qB10

Viktor POSTNIY 16 SEP 94717 RUS 68.726 qA11

Athanásios MANOLÓPOULOS  9 APR 94392 GRE 68.686 qB12

Yury VASILCHANKA  1 APR 94176 BLR 68.397B13

Callum BROWN 20 JUL 94363 GBR 67.908B14

Sebastian NOWICKI 26 AUG 94646 POL 67.677A15

Andrei MASLAU 29 APR 94174 BLR 67.638A16

Risto KAUPPINEN 20 AUG 94328 FIN 67.439A17

PBPeter MILLMAN 19 MAR 94212 CAN 66.9310A18

Hevertt ÁLVAREZ 17 SEP 94226 CHI 66.4511A19

Valeriy PRONKIN 15 JUN 94718 RUS 66.069B20

Simon LANG 14 JAN 94379 GER 65.3710B21

Shiwei ZHANG 22 FEB 95241 CHN 65.0912A22

Francesco NERI 22 MAR 95466 ITA 64.5211B23

Abdul Rahman ALI  9 FEB 94554 KUW 64.0312B24

Bálint HORVÁTH 31 MAY 95408 HUN 63.5813A25

Hisham Loufi EL SAYED AHMED 25 FEB 94277 EGY 63.1914A26

PBPablo ESTÉVEZ 10 MAY 95122 ARG 62.7815A27

Damien BRUXELLE 30 NOV 94341 FRA 62.6813B28

Aitor LLEVOT 28 FEB 94295 ESP 61.6014B29

Timur BESHIROV 23 APR 94507 KAZ 61.4915B30

Abraham PARRA 18 SEP 94590 MEX 60.8916B31

Marco MORALES  3 APR 94232 CHI 60.5117B32

Abdulrahman AL RASHOUD  6 JUN 95552 KUW 59.2816A33

Vladimir TORLOPOV  7 SEP 94517 KAZ 58.3917A34

- AHAMAD ALI 10 JAN 94422 IND 57.7118B35

Charles NGUYEN 28 JUL 94213 CAN 55.8819B36
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SUMMARY

Hammer Throw (5kg) Boys - Qualification

Lille (FRA)

6 - 10 July 2011World Youth Championships

With qualifying standard of 70.00 (Q) or at least the 12 best performers (q) advance to the Final

DATEVENUEAGERESULT NAME

83.92 Bence PÁSZTOR (HUN) Veszprém 11 Jun 11World Youth Best Perf. 16

81.89 Sándor PÁLHEGYI (HUN) Marrakech 15 Jul 05Championships Record 17

83.92 Bence PÁSZTOR (HUN) Veszprém 11 Jun 11World Youth Leading 16

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTCOUNTRY GROUP PLACERANK

Stylianos KAZAKEOS  3 MAR 94258 CYP NMB

Basile ROLNIN 21 JAN 94355 FRA NMA

Stevan VESELINOVIC  3 SEP 94744 SRB NMA

Pablo GONZÁLEZ 15 NOV 94294 ESP NMA

Waltteri LAHTINEN  3 MAR 95330 FIN NMB

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

83.92 Bence PÁSZTOR (HUN) Veszprém 11 Jun 11

83.28 József HORVÁTH (HUN) Szombathely 10 May 01

83.27 Kristóf NÉMETH (HUN) Veszprém 24 Apr 04

83.18 Ashraf Amgad ELSEIFY (QAT) Doha 20 Apr 11

82.88 Maciej PALYSZKO (POL) Warszawa 30 Sep 95

82.55 Alaa El-Din EL-ASHRY (EGY) Al-Qâhirah 17 Oct 08

82.04 Markus ESSER (GER) Leverkusen 12 Jul 97

82.02 Evgeny AYDAMIROV (RUS) Krasnodar 23 May 04

81.89 Sándor PÁLHEGYI (HUN) Marrakech 15 Jul 05

81.84 David CHAUSSINAND (FRA) Clermont-Ferrand 18 May 90

SEASON TOP LIST

83.92 Bence PÁSZTOR (HUN) Veszprém 11 Jun 11

83.18 Ashraf Amgad ELSEIFY (QAT) Doha 20 Apr 11

76.99 Özkan BALTACI (TUR) Izmir  5 Apr 11

76.78 Serhiy REHEDA (UKR) Yalta 29 Mar 11

75.12 Valeriy PRONKIN (RUS) Adler 11 Feb 11

75.06 Viktor POSTNIY (RUS) Adler 23 Feb 11

75.04 Simon LANG (GER) Trauchgau  2 Jun 11

74.92 Mihaíl ANASTASÁKIS (GRE) Iráklio 30 Apr 11

74.21 Rudy WINKLER (USA) West Point, NY 15 Jun 11

73.86 Callum BROWN (GBR) Bedford  4 Jun 11
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RESULTS

Hammer Throw (5kg) Boys - Final

Lille (FRA)

6 - 10 July 2011World Youth Championships

08 JUL 2011 - 18:30

DATEVENUEAGERESULT NAME

83.92 Bence PÁSZTOR (HUN) Veszprém 11 Jun 11World Youth Best Perf. 16

82.60 Bence PÁSZTOR (HUN) Lille  8 Jul 11Championships Record 16

83.92 Bence PÁSZTOR (HUN) Veszprém 11 Jun 11World Youth Leading 16

START TIME TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY18:42 18°C 73%

HUMIDITYTEMPERATUREEND TIME 20:09 21°C 46%

5PLACE BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTCOUNTRY ORDER 1 2 3 4 6

CRBence PÁSZTOR  5 FEB 95415 HUN 82.601 6 82.13 82.47 82.01 X X 82.60

PBÖzkan BALTACI 13 FEB 94799 TUR 78.632 9 75.02 X 77.53 X 74.70 78.63

Serhiy REHEDA  6 FEB 94819 UKR 74.063 3 74.06 73.73 X X X X

Eslam Ahmed IBRAHIM 23 JUL 94280 EGY 72.354 12 72.35 70.23 70.96 70.70 X X

PBTolgahan YAVUZ 10 AUG 95805 TUR 72.235 11 71.04 70.19 69.14 72.23 70.66 67.76

PBDiego DEL REAL  6 MAR 94586 MEX 72.216 1 71.50 X 72.21 X X 68.89

Marco BORTOLATO 11 FEB 94453 ITA 70.507 7 X X 70.50 70.31 X 68.78

Mihaíl ANASTASÁKIS  3 DEC 94386 GRE 69.648 5 X 63.42 69.64 X 65.60 63.81

Rudy WINKLER  6 DEC 94842 USA 68.149 10 X X 68.14

Anders ERIKSSON 22 MAR 94766 SWE 68.0110 2 61.65 68.01 67.20

Viktor POSTNIY 16 SEP 94717 RUS 67.0811 8 66.20 67.08 66.92

Athanásios 
MANOLÓPOULOS

 9 APR 94392 GRE 67.0812 4 X 67.08 X

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

83.92 Bence PÁSZTOR (HUN) Veszprém 11 Jun 11

83.28 József HORVÁTH (HUN) Szombathely 10 May 01

83.27 Kristóf NÉMETH (HUN) Veszprém 24 Apr 04

83.18 Ashraf Amgad ELSEIFY (QAT) Doha 20 Apr 11

82.88 Maciej PALYSZKO (POL) Warszawa 30 Sep 95

82.55 Alaa El-Din EL-ASHRY (EGY) Al-Qâhirah 17 Oct 08

82.04 Markus ESSER (GER) Leverkusen 12 Jul 97

82.02 Evgeny AYDAMIROV (RUS) Krasnodar 23 May 04

81.89 Sándor PÁLHEGYI (HUN) Marrakech 15 Jul 05

81.84 David CHAUSSINAND (FRA) Clermont-Ferrand 18 May 90

SEASON TOP LIST

83.92 Bence PÁSZTOR (HUN) Veszprém 11 Jun 11

83.18 Ashraf Amgad ELSEIFY (QAT) Doha 20 Apr 11

78.63 Özkan BALTACI (TUR) Lille  8 Jul 11

76.78 Serhiy REHEDA (UKR) Yalta 29 Mar 11

75.12 Valeriy PRONKIN (RUS) Adler 11 Feb 11

75.06 Viktor POSTNIY (RUS) Adler 23 Feb 11

75.04 Simon LANG (GER) Trauchgau  2 Jun 11

74.92 Mihaíl ANASTASÁKIS (GRE) Iráklio 30 Apr 11

74.21 Rudy WINKLER (USA) West Point, NY 15 Jun 11

73.86 Callum BROWN (GBR) Bedford  4 Jun 11
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